ARIISTA

Asvényviz
Coca Cola
Coca Cola Zero

Coca ColajZero Leé
Cappy Narancs

on

Fanta nafancs

Fanta bédza

Kinley tonYg
Kinley mojit®
Burn

Kavé
Cappuccino
Tea

Chips
Mogyi

150.-
270.-
270.-
270.-
280.-
280.-
280.-
280.-
280.- Q
280.-
280.-
280.-
280.-
280.-
280.-
280.-
380.-

260.-
350.-
250.-

“380.-

300.-



