

ÁRLISTA

Ásványvíz	150.-
Coca Cola	270.-
Coca Cola Zero	270.-
Coca Cola Zero Lemon	270.-
Cappy Narancs	280.-
Cappy Barack	280.-
Cappy Multivitamin	280.-
Cappy Alma	280.-
FUZE Barack	280.-
FUZE Citrom	280.-
Fanta narancs	280.-
Fanta bodza	280.-
Sprite	280.-
Kinley gyömbér	280.-
Kinley tonic	280.-
Kinley mojito	280.-
Burn	380.-
Kávé	260.-
Cappuccino	350.-
Tea	250.-
Chips	380.-
Mogyi	300.-